11525 Sorrento Valley Road, San Diego, CA 92121 USA   Phone: (858)481-0210 or 888-323-6462  Fax: (858)481-1123
Email: hrind@aem-usa.com    Website:  www.aem-usa.com                               Rev 7-04
High Reliability MIL Spec
Ferrite Chip Beads
First and only DSCC approved Ferrite Chip Bead
designed for space and other high reliability use.  AEM
HRB Series Ferrite Chip Beads are manufactured in our
QPL certified facility in San Diego, providing complete

• Military Temperatures –55°C to +125°C
• Tin-lead or gold terminations
• Reliability Qualified—Groups A/B data is supplied with
shipment.  Group C Inspection is optional
• Monolithic structure for closed magnetic path and
high reliability
• Standard EIA/EIAJ chip sizes from 0603 to 1206
Applications
• Noise suppression in analog and digital circuits
• Where pure tin termination is prohibited
• Commercial or Military high reliability
• Medical instrumentation
• Down-hole and undersea
• Where reliability is a priority
                  AEM Part #       DSCC Drawing # Impedance Ω Max. Ω RDC      Max. Amps
0603         HRB0603S300P.500 . . 03024-001 30 0.15 0.50
                 HRB0603S600P.500 . . 03024-002 60 0.15 0.50
                 HRB0603S101P.400 . . 03024-003 100 0.20 0.40
                 HRB0603S151P.400 . . 03024-004 150 0.25 0.40
                 HRB0603S181P.400 . . 03024-005 180 0.25 0.40
                 HRB0603S301P.200 . . 03024-006 300 0.30 0.20
                 HRB0603S401P.200 . . 03024-007 400 0.35 0.20
                 HRB0603S601P.200 . . 03024-008 600 0.40 0.20
                 HRB0603S102P.200 . . 03024-009 1000 0.60 0.20
0805         HRB0805S300P4.00 . . 03024-010 30 0.02 4.00
                 HRB0805S500P2.00 . . 03024-011 50 0.08 2.00
                 HRB0805S600P1.50 . .  03024-012 60 0.15 1.50
                 HRB0805S700P1.50 . . 03024-013 70 0.15 1.50
                 HRB0805S101P1.00 . . 03024-014 100 0.20 1.00
                 HRB0805S121P1.00 . . 03024-015 120 0.20 1.00
                 HRB0805S151P1.00 . . 03024-016 150 0.20 1.00
                 HRB0805S221P1.00 . . 03024-017 220 0.20 1.00
                 HRB0805S331P1.00 . . 03024-018 330 0.25 1.00
                 HRB0805S471P1.00 . . 03024-019 470 0.25 1.00
                 HRB0805S601P1.00 . . 03024-020 600 0.30 1.00
                 HRB0805S102P1.00 . . 03024-021 1000 0.40 1.00
1206         HRB1206S300P4.00 . . 03024-022 30 0.01 4.00
                 HRB1206S500P3.00 . . 03024-023 50 0.03 3.00
                 HRB1206S800P1.50 . . 03024-024 80 0.10 1.50
                 HRB1206S121P1.50 . . 03024-025 120 0.10 1.50
                 HRB1206S251P1.50 . . 03024-026 250 0.10 1.50
                 HRB1206S501P1.00 . . 03024-027 500 0.20 1.00
                 HRB1206S601P1.00 . . 03024-028 600 0.30 1.00
 Other Sizes and Values may be added by request
AEM Ferrite Chip Beads
Product Identification
HRB   0805   S   300   P   4.00    F     T